
SANTOS EDUARDO

MARCHEGUET BENOIT

GUIGNARD STEPHANE

SCHNEIDER FLORENT

BRASSAC FREDERIC

BOYADJIAN GERARD

PERZ NICOLAS

RIVOIRE RODERIC

MARCHEGUET BENOIT

SCHNEIDER FLORENT

BRASSAC FREDERIC

RIVOIRE RODERIC

1/16e Finale 1/8e Finale 1/4 Finale

OHEIX JEAN FRANCOIS

SANTOS EDUARDO

BON GUILLAUME

MARCHEGUET BENOIT

BLOT NICOLAS

GUIGNARD STEPHANE

THOMAS SEBASTIEN

SCHNEIDER FLORENT

BRASSAC FREDERIC

COUTELLER JEAN-FRANC

AKLI OLIVIER

BOYADJIAN GERARD

PERZ NICOLAS

RAHYR DOMINIQUE

CANAVY ROBERT

RIVOIRE RODERIC

OHEIX JEAN FRANCOIS
 (LES MUREAUX)

PROUST BRUNO
 (MAREIL MARLY)

DELMOTTE DIDIER
 (POISSY)

SANTOS EDUARDO
 (POISSY)

21 /  498

RR Rank 
/ Demi-finale

12 /  530

28 /  472

5 /  556

20 /  501

13 /  518

BON GUILLAUME
 (RAMBOUILLET)

BRUNO MARC
 (POISSY)

29 /  471

4 /  561

FLEURANCE JEAN YVES
 (MONTIGNY LE BRETONNEUX)

MARCHEGUET BENOIT
 (MAREIL MARLY)

24 /  491

9 /  541

BLOT NICOLAS
 (POISSY)

GASSIOT MATHIEU
 (VILLEPREUX)

17 /  508

16 /  508

THOMAS SEBASTIEN
 (MAUREPAS)

LAURENT EDOUARD
 (CONFLANS

25 /  484
GAUTIER PIERRE-YVES
 (CONFLANS

8 /  542 GUIGNARD STEPHANE
 (MAREIL MARLY)

32 /  457

1 /  601

BERTHIER ROMAIN
 (BUC)

SCHNEIDER FLORENT
 (RAMBOUILLET)

2 /  571

31 /  458

TOUTAIN KEVIN
 (POISSY)

BRASSAC FREDERIC
 (ACHERES)

15 /  511

18 /  508

SCHMITT JEAN BAPTIST
 (BUC)

COUTELLER JEAN-FRANC
 (VILLEPREUX)

7 /  543

26 /  483

AKLI OLIVIER
 (VILLEPREUX)

HERMENT JEAN LUC
 (MAGNY LES HAMEAUX)

10 /  533

23 /  496

BURLOT ROMAIN
 (POISSY)

BOYADJIAN GERARD
 (ELANCOURT)

3 /  568

30 /  461

PERZ NICOLAS
 (MAREIL MARLY)

HELMER NICOLAS
 (ACHERES)

14 /  512

19 /  501

RAHYR DOMINIQUE
 (MAUREPAS)

RIPAUX PASCAL
 (CONFLANS

6 /  549

27 /  480

CANAVY ROBERT
 (ELANCOURT)

PERRIER JACQUES
 (MAGNY LES HAMEAUX)

11 /  530

22 /  497

RIVOIRE RODERIC
 (MAGNY LES HAMEAUX)

LABARRE FRANCK
 (HOUILLES)

Nom / Club

Championnat Départemental des Yvelines

Tableau des matchs SENIORS HOMMES ARC CLASSIQUE

6

4

0

6

6

2

2

6

7

3

0

6

6

2

0

6

5

6

4

6

6

0

4

6

6

0

6

0

6

2

6

0

0

6

0

6

4

6

1

7

7

3

2

6

6

2

0

6

0

6

0

6

4

6

2

6

5

7

2

6

SCHNEIDER FLORENT

RIVOIRE RODERIC

0

6

Finale

MARCHEGUET BENOIT

7

Finale Bronze

BRASSAC FREDERIC

1

Or

Argent

Bronze


